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Cluster: 0025 dvu; resid: 0.55; r/c: 23/364

x.range

upstream meme PSSM #1; e=1.5

1 3 5 7 9 111 3 5 7 91 3 5 7 9 111 3 5 7 91 3 5 7 9 111 3 5 7 91 3 5 7 9 111 3 5 7 91 3 5 7 9 111 3 5 7 91 3 5 7 9 111 3 5 7 91 3 5 7 9 111 3 5 7 91 3 5 7 9 111 3 5 7 91 3 5 7 9 111 3 5 7 91 3 5 7 9 111 3 5 7 91 3 5 7 9 111 3 5 7 9
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upstream meme PSSM #2; e=6e+04

1 2 3 4 5 6 71 2 3 4 5 6 71 2 3 4 5 6 71 2 3 4 5 6 71 2 3 4 5 6 71 2 3 4 5 6 71 2 3 4 5 6 7
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cobJ

cobQ

nfo

polA

kdsB
gid

DVU2111

DVU0144trxB−1

DVU0735

DVU1253

DVU1527

DVU1763

DVU1804

DVU1899

DVU1983

DVU2197

DVU2272

DVU2760

DVU3317

dgkA

DVU3394

DVUA0106

string −200 −100 −1
site−specific recombinase, phage integrase family: DVU2197−0.14

DNA repair protein RecO, putative: DVU1899−0.22
cobyric acid synthase CobQ: DVU0816−0.35

tRNA (uracil−5−)−methyltransferase Gid: DVU2350−0.35
hypothetical protein: DVU2760−0.44

precorrin−3b C17−methyltransferase: DVU3170−0.45
DNA polymerase I: DVU0496−0.46

site−specific recombinase, phage integrase family: DVU1527−0.59
thioredoxin reductase: DVU0377−0.83

hypothetical protein: DVU3317−0.87
3−deoxy−manno−octulosonate cytidylyltransferase: DVU3114−0.89

transcriptional regulator, LysR family: DVU2111−1.03
cytidyltransferase−related domain protein: DVU0144−1.07

hypothetical protein: DVU1763−1.15
endonuclease IV: DVU1224−1.31

hypothetical protein: DVU3394−1.35
formate acetyltransferase, putative: DVU2272−1.41

MOSC domain protein: DVU0735−1.66
glycosyl transferase, group 1 family protein: DVU1804−2.04

diacylglycerol kinase: DVU3377−2.15
hypothetical protein: DVU1253−2.32
hypothetical protein: DVU1983−2.40

type III secretion target, YopN family: DVUA0106−3.10
log10(P) upstream meme1 2 log10(P.clust)=−1.16; 23 seqs; 23 uniq

c(0.5, 2.5)
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